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Name Title E-mail Phone
Amanda Auchey Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) aauchey1@pghboe.net 529-7994
Linda Azzarello Classroom Assistant lazzarello1@pghboe.net 323-3100
Nicole Bacvinskas Classroom Assistant nbacvinskas1@pghboe.net
Tonya Beasley Educational Assistant I tbeasley1@pghboe.net
Erica Bogdanski Classroom Assistant ebogdanski1@pghboe.net
Felicia Bright Social Worker fbright1@pghboe.net 529-3311
Frances Brooks Educational Assistant I fbrooks1@pghboe.net 488-3641
Thomas Brosovich Teacher (Music) tbrosovich1@pghboe.net 529-8831
Kevin Carter Board Representative kcarter1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Faye Cosby Educational Assistant III fcosby1@pghboe.net 323-3130
Maya Davis Classroom Assistant mdavis1@pghboe.net 571-7390
Joan Ejzak Librarian jejzak1@pghboe.net
Danette Evans Educational Assistant IIIA devans1@pghboe.net 323-3100
Patricia Evans Custodian 4 pevans1@pghboe.net 529-3310
April Gera Teacher (Regional Emotional Support) agera1@pghboe.net 529-7077
Cynthia Gincel Classroom Assistant cgincel1@pghboe.net 665-3996
Bonnie Glover Educational Assistant I bglover1@pghboe.net
Christine Granger Teacher (Regional Life Skills) cgranger1@pghboe.net 529-8497
James Graven Teacher (Learning Support) jgraven1@pghboe.net 529-8080
Drew Hearn Teacher (Elementary, Mid-Level Social Studies) dhearn1@pghboe.net 529-6848
Christine Hines McGee PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) chinesmcgee1@pghboe.net
Alison Huguley Assistant Superintendent ahuguley1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Gregory Johnston Manager, Food Service gjohnston1@pghboe.net
Matthew Kruth Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (Communications) mkruth1@pghboe.net 529-7579
Tracy Larkin School Secretary tlarkin1@pghboe.net 529-3100
Tracy Larkin Student Data Systems Specialist tlarkin1@pghboe.net 529-3100
Nicole Larrow Teacher (Regional Emotional Support) nlarrow1@pghboe.net
Michelle Lippert Classroom Assistant mlippert1@pghboe.net 928-6570
Katelyn Maas Teacher (Art) kmaas1@pghboe.net
Ashley Mangone Teacher (Mid-Level General Science and Math) amangone1@pghboe.net 529-8519
Julia Morris Educational Assistant III jmorris2@pghboe.net 488-3641
Luke O Brien Teacher (Elementary) lobrien1@pghboe.net 529-7209



Pittsburgh Public Schools - Manchester PreK-8 Directory
Generated on 07/21/2017. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

©2017 Pittsburgh Public Schools. All Rights Reserved

Name Title E-mail Phone
Melissa Ott Teacher (Elementary) mott1@pghboe.net 529-7466
Michilene Pegher Principal mpegher1@pghboe.net 529-3100
Karen Phipps Classroom Assistant kphipps1@pghboe.net 323-3100
Krystal Roberts Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) kroberts1@pghboe.net 529-8371
Patricia Rygalski Early Literacy Specialist prygalski1@pghboe.net 529-6185
Amber Sandling Educational Assistant III asandling1@pghboe.net
Ronniece Sirmons Teacher (Mid-Level Math) rsirmons1@pghboe.net 529-6810
Michael Skelton Teacher (Elementary) mskelton1@pghboe.net 529-8083
Teresa Smith Teacher (Regional Multiple Disabilities Support) tsmith1@pghboe.net 529-8340
Michelle Sumlin Long Teacher (Elementary) msumlinlong1@pghboe.net 529-7245
Sallie Terlecki Teacher (Elementary) sterlecki1@pghboe.net 529-7225
Tommie Thomas Security Aide tthomas2@pghboe.net 529-3100
Pamela Thurmond Fireman B pthurmond1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Judith Vida Teacher (PE, Health) jvida1@pghboe.net 529-6461
Ashley Walendziewicz Teacher (Learning Support, Elementary) awalendziewicz1@pghboe.net529-8536
Rosemary Wingfield Classroom Assistant rwingfield1@pghboe.net


